
NÚMERO NOME
DATA DE

NASCIMENTO
OBSERVAÇÕES

16º CFORN
Data de alistamento: 22-01-1970
Data de Promoção a Aspirantes: 19-09-1970

3-10-1943

8-07-1943

22-04-1944

7-01-1945

12-03-1945

22-08-1946

21-06-1944

24-06-1943

24-07-1946

1-07-1945

28-08-1948

18-06-1943

4-01-1944

15-04-1944

16-09-1945

19-06-1944

13-12-1944

7-02-1944

1-01-1944

25-02-1947

20-11-1944

7-02-1945

19-06-1945

29-08-1943

28-11-1943

20-10-1943

9-10-1943

15-06-1945

20-07-1946

23-12-1945

12-09-1945

27-02-1943

12-04-1944

30-07-1945

CLASSE DE MARINHA

0835

0837

0839

0842

0844

0846

0848

0850

0852

0854

0856

0858

0860

0862

0864

0866

0868

0836

0838

0841

0840

0843

0845

0847

0849

0851

0853

0855

0857

0859

0861

0863

0865

0867

António José Coelho da Costa Peça

António Gualdim Godinho de Queiroz e Melo

António Francisco Lourenço Escudeiro

Carlos Pedro Amorim Marques da Silva

Duarte José de Melo Borges Coutinho

Fausto Hidalgo do Nascimento

Francisco Picão Barradas

João Carlos Durão Lopes Saraiva

José Barrera Matos Lima

José Maria Cerqueira Gonçalves

José Joaquim Freire Moreira Proença

José Paulo d'Orey Menano

José de Araújo Guedes

Luís Manuel de Oliveira Calleya

Manuel Miranda Saraiva

Mário Paulo Lopes Travassos Martins

Osvaldo Guerra Rodrigues

António José Marques Lima Rebelo

António Joaquim Simões Vasco

Carlos Augusto Escoval Bom

Carlos Manuel Pedro Saraiva Frazão

David Manuel Catela Pais Mousinho

Emídio Infante Pedroso

Fernando Gomes Ferreira dos Reis

Francisco de Oliveira de Castro Paradela

José Luís Câmara Alves

José Miguel Bourbon de Sequeira Braga

José Manuel Pacheco Rego Costa

José Filipe de Melo e Castro Nobre Guedes

José António Carvalhão Ferreira Cardoso

José Maria Trigoso Corrêa de Barros

Luís Filipe Marinho da Cruz Cardim

Manuel Ferrão de Castelo Branco

Nuno Pizarro de Campos Magalhães
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NÚMERO NOME
DATA DE

NASCIMENTO
OBSERVAÇÕES

16º CFORN
Data de alistamento: 22-01-1970
Data de Promoção a Aspirantes: 19-09-1970

11-12-1946

7-02-1948

29-09-1945

29-11-1946

29-08-1948

10-03-1947

8-11-1948

20-08-1949

26-07-1949

10-05-1947

20-07-1946

20-11-1947

5-09-1948

9-09-1948

31-11-1945

18-01-1949

20-11-1948

28-11-1949

23-04-1948

25-11-1948

29-05-1948

31-05-1948

16-08-1948

28-12-1948

30-08-1948

14-12-1943

17-11-1948

13-08-1946

CLASSE DE ENGENHEIROS CONSTRUTORES NAVAIS

CLASSE DE FARMACÊUTICOS NAVAIS

CLASSE DE FUZILEIROS

0870

0871

0873

0872

0874

0876

0878

0880

0882

0884

0886

0888

0890

0892

0894

0896

0875

0877

0879

0881

0883

0885

0887

0889

0891

0893

0895

0897

Pedro Eduardo Leal Barbosa Rodrigues

João Manuel Castanheira Belo Martins

António Carlos Sobral Pinto Ribeiro

Luís Filipe Ferrão Teodoro

António Manuel Mateus

Armando Nogueira Nicolau Espadinha

Avelino Jorge da Silva Oliveira

Carlos Alberto de Oliveira Quelhas

Francisco José Bordalo Martins Domingues

Jaime Manuel Gamboa de Melo Cabral

João Conde Figueiral Rebelo

José Manuel de Oliveira Dias da Silva

José Alves Leal

Luís Manuel das Dores Ricardo

Manuel Augusto Tavares dos Santos

Manuel António Afonso Lopes

António da Silva Garrido

Artur Eduardo Chaves da Fonseca

Avelino Fernandes da Silva Mendes

Eduardo Rui Gago de Carvalho e Cunha

Francisco Luís Saraiva de Vasconcelos

Joaquim Borges Aires

José Augusto Antunes Capucha

José Diogo Coelho da Silva Passos

José Maria da Costa Vilar Gomes

Manuel Júlio de Faria Alcobia Graça

Manuel Almeida Efigénio

Pedro Henrique Malheiro Ribas de Meneses
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CLASSE DE MARINHA (cont.)

9-01-19440869 Reinaldo José Fernandes Mendes Barata
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